
 

 

HYDE SCHOOL 2023-2024 CALENDAR 

 

 

SUMMER 2023 

Friday - Sunday   June 9 - 11              Alumni HAPA Reunion 

Sunday   July 9    Summer Leadership Challenge Begins 

Friday - Sunday             August 4 - 6          Summer Leadership Family Weekend 

 

SCHOOL YEAR 2023-2024   

Thursday   August 24   Seniors Arrive 

Sunday   August 27    Underclass Students Arrive 

Thursday - Sunday  October 12 - 15  Fall Family Weekend 

TBD         Maine Youth Leadership Day 

Tuesday - Thursday  November 14 - 16  Fall Trimester Exams 

Friday    November 17   Students Dismissed for Fall Break 

Monday   November 27   Fall Break Ends, All Students Return 

 

Friday - Saturday  December 8 - 9  James Roman Tournament  

Friday    December 15   Students Dismissed for Winter Break 

Wednesday   January 3, 2024  Students Return 

Tuesday - Thursday  February 27 - 29       Winter Trimester Exams 

Friday    March 1   Students Dismissed for Spring Break 

Monday   March 18   Students Return 

Tuesday   March 19   Spring Trimester Begins 

Thursday - Sunday  April 18 - 21   Spring Family Weekend  

 

Tuesday - Friday  May 21 - 24   Spring Underclass Final Exams 

Saturday   May 25   Class of 2024 Graduation 

 

 

 

 *Please note: dates are subject to change based on federal, state, and local guidance. 


